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Strona 1

L.p. artowy Imie i nazwisko

Plotka (3)
1
2
3
Pstrag (2)
1
2
Pirania (13)
1 4
2 10
3 5
4 2
5 20
6 11
7 12
8 9
9 8
10 3
11 7
12 13
1
Rekin (17)
1 52
2 51
3 60
4 61
4 57
6 67
7 65
8 58
9 54
10 59
11 66
12 56
13 63
14 55
15 73
16 64
17 62

Jan Porzycz
Lika Novikava
Franciszek Soszynski

Ur. Klub

1,4km 8PK

UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

2,2km 12 PK
Michat Korybut-Daszkiewicz Indywidualnie
Jakub Korybut-Daszkiewicz Indywidualnie
Andrzej Preuss Indywidualnie
Hanna Arodz UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Wojciech Nowak Indywidualnie

Maria Novikava

Andrzej Kussowski
Kateryna Padalka

Sasza Montygierd-Muziot
Gabriela Olek-Dejnecka
Katarzyna Januszewicz
Konrad Lisiecki

Martyna Miskiewicz
Romuald Miszewski

Amalia Novikava

Jan Byrczek

Pawet Cwidak
tukasz Muziot
Robert Mazurczak
Andrzej Patrejko
Mariusz Czajka
Marcin Sontowski
Jakub Golgb
oleksandr iefymenko
Janusz Porzycz
Jacek Borzyszkowski
Jeremiasz Olszonowicz
Beata Cichy
Krzysztof Rychter
Krzysztof Niecko
Daniel tazarek
Ewelina Breska

SledZ na mapie (5)

1

2
3
4
5

Oktawia Olszonowicz
Urszula Soszynska
Antonina Szydto
Wiktoria Sarasek
Mateusz Czajka

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

UKS Siodemka, Rumia
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
SKPT Gdansk

PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Morenka Team
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
Indywidualnie

Aktywny

Indywidualnie

Kawaler Wieczorowa Pori
Indywidualnie

1,1km 6PK

Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Czas

11:55
13:59
31:01

21:31
21:32

22:24
22:28
23:04
25:34
26:24
26:39
30:35
30:46
35:26
36:11
39:29
40:13

nkl

20:12
21:44
21:46
22:22
22:22
23:42
24:58
25:38
26:12
26:19
26:48
27:48
28:53
28:55
32:53
37:44
45:12

14:42
15:17
16:21
16:27
40:40



